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 COUNTY ADAMS COUNTY
 LOCATION Othello
 CONTACT Eddie Borgman 
  edieb@co.adams.wa.us
 ESD CONTACT Diane Shepherd (ESD 123) 
  dshepherd@esd123.org

 COUNTY CHELAN COUNTY
 LOCATION Wenatchee
 CONTACT Renee Hunter 
  together@nwi.net
 ESD CONTACT Mike Lynch (ESD 171) 
  mikel@ncesd.org

 COUNTY CLARK COUNTY
 LOCATIONS Washougal 
  Vancouver (Discovery)
 CONTACT Tiffany Schwieterman 
  tiffany.schwieterman@clark.wa.gov
 ESD CONTACT Deb Drandoff (ESD 112) 
  deb.drandoff@esd112.org

 COUNTY FRANKLIN COUNTY
 LOCATION Pasco
 CONTACT Teresa Bell 
  tbh.transitions@gmail.com
 ESD CONTACT Diane Shepherd (ESD 123) 
  dshepherd@esd123.org

 COUNTY JEFFERSON COUNTY
 LOCATION Port Townsend
 CONTACT Kelly Matlock 
  kmatlock@co.jefferson.wa.us
 ESD CONTACT Anne Burns (ESD 114) 
  aburns@oesd.wednet.edu

 COUNTY KING COUNTY
 LOCATION Central Seattle
 CONTACT Jackie Berganio 
  jackie.berganio@kingcounty.gov
 LOCATION Vashon Island
 CONTACT Luke McQuillin 
  LMcQuillin@vyfs.org
 ESD CONTACTS Dan Bissonnette (ESD 121) 
  DBissonnette@psesd.org
  Kim Beeson 
  KBeeson@psesd.org

 COUNTY OKANOGAN COUNTY
 LOCATION Omak
 CONTACT Megan Azzano 
  mazzano@okbhc.org
 ESD CONTACT Mike Lynch (ESD 171) 
  mikel@ncesd.org

 COUNTY PACIFIC COUNTY
 LOCATION Long Beach 
 CONTACTS Katie Lindstrom 
  koien@co.pacific.wa.us
  Monica Younger 
  admin@wellspringpacific.com
 ESD CONTACT Deb Drandoff (ESD 112) 
  deb.drandoff@esd112.org

 COUNTY PIERCE COUNTY
 LOCATION Franklin Pierce 
 CONTACT Renee Tinder 
  rtinder@co.pierce.wa.us
 LOCATION Orting 
 CONTACT Hae-Man Song 
  hsong@co.pierce.wa.us
 ESD CONTACT Dan Bissonnette (ESD 121) 
  DBissonnette@psesd.org

Prevention Redesign Initiative
WHO ARE THE COHORT 1 COMMUNITY CONTACTS?
Download the Prevention Redesign Initiative brochure at  
http://www.dshs.wa.gov/dbhr, then click on Substance Abuse 
Prevention and Treatment, then Prevention.

 COUNTY SNOHOMISH COUNTY
 LOCATIONS Darrington 
  North Everett 
 CONTACT Joe Neigel 
  joseph.neigel@co.snohomish.wa.us
 ESD CONTACT Maureen Stanton (ESD 189) 
  mstanton@nwesd.org

 COUNTY THURSTON COUNTY
 LOCATIONS Tenino/Bucoda 
  Rainier 
 CONTACT Tim Stampfli 
  tstampfli@thurstontogether.org
 ESD CONTACT Mike Hickman (ESD 113) 
  mhickman@esd113.k12.wa.us

 COUNTY WHATCOM COUNTY
 LOCATIONS Bellingham (Birchwood) 
  Ferndale 
 CONTACT Joe Fuller 
  jfuller@whatcomcounty.us
 ESD CONTACT Maureen Stanton (ESD 189) 
  mstanton@nwesd.org

 COUNTY YAKIMA COUNTY
 LOCATION White Swan 
 CONTACT Nancy Fiander 
  nancykf@mtadams.wednet.edu
 ESD CONTACT Cathy Kelley (ESD 105) 
  cathy.kelley@esd105.org


